Terrace
Bar & Cafte

Welcome! We serve ireshly
made food, champion
seasonal produce and

support local businesses
wherever possible.



Breakfast

Toasted Sourdough, Bagel or £3.00
Plain Croissant (GO, VO) with
marmalade or jam

Pastries (V) £3.50
Cereals (VO) £3.50
Boiled Eggs & Toast (GO, V)  £5.00
Bacon Roll or Bagel (GO) £6.00
Waffles & Choice of Topping  £6.00
add bacon + £2
Cookies, Cakes

& Traybakes

Cookies (V) £3.00

Muffins (GO, VE) & Traybakes (V) £3.50

Scone with butter (V) £3.50
add clotted cream & jam +£7.50
Cakes (V) £3.75

DF = Dairy Free, DO = Dairy Free Option, GF = Gluten Free, GO = Gluten Free
Option, V = Vegetarian, VE = Vegan, VO = Vegan Option

Toasted Sandwiches

all served with salad & slaw

Cheddar & Tomato Toastieon £6.00
Malted Sourdough (V)

Roasted Vegetables & £6.50

Mozzarella on Focaccia (V)

Caramelised Onion, Pear & £7.00

Chickpea on Sourdough (VE)

Cheddar & Ham Toastie on
Malted Sourdough

£7.00

Tuna Melt on Malted £7.00

Sourdough

Salt Beef Bagel with Dill £7.50

Pickles & Mustard Mayo

Daily Specials

Freshly Made Soup
& Sandwiches
See display for today's
choices and prices



Soft Drinks

Folkington's Juices

Folkington's Presses

£3.25
£3.25

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta

Still Water
Sparkling Water

Beer & Cider
Peroni

Old Mout Cider

Wines 175ml
Pinot Grigio £5.50
Sauvignon Blanc £6.50
Merlot £5.50
Cabernet £5.50

Sauvignon

A standard glass is 175ml.

Smaller or larger glasses are available on request.

£2.25
£2.00
£2.00

£4.25
£5.25

Bottle
£19.00

£22.00
£19.00
£19.00

Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cortado

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
leas

Syrups

Sparkling

Prosecco (200ml)

£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£0.50

£7.50



