

Welcome! We serve freshly made food, champion seasonal produce and support local businesses wherever possible.

4		
real		71
	KI	

Togetad Courdough Dagal or

Plain Croissant (GO, VO) with marmalade or jam	£3.00
Pastries (V)	£3.50
Cereals (VO)	£3.50
Boiled Eggs & Toast (GO, V)	£5.00
Bacon Roll or Bagel (GO)	£6.00
Waffles & Choice of Topping add bacon	£6.00 +£2

Cookies, Cakes 8 Traybakes

Cookies (V)	£3.00
Muffins (GO, VE) & Traybakes (V)	£3.50
	£3.50 £1.50
Cakes (V)	£3.75

DF = Dairy Free, DO = Dairy Free Option, GF = Gluten Free, GO = Gluten Free Option, V = Vegetarian, VE = Vegan, VO = Vegan Option

Toasted Sandwiches

all served with salad & slaw

Cheddar & Tomato Toastie on £6.00 Malted Sourdough (V)

Roasted Vegetables & £6.50 Mozzarella on Focaccia (V)

Caramelised Onion, Pear & £7.00 Chickpea on Sourdough (VE)

Cheddar & Ham Toastie on £7.00 Malted Sourdough

Tuna Melt on Malted £7.00 Sourdough

Salt Beef Bagel with Dill £7.50 Pickles & Mustard Mayo

Daily Specials -

Freshly Made Soup
& Sandwiches
See display for today's
choices and prices

Soft Drinks			Hot Drinks	
Folkington's Juices		£3.25	Espresso	£2.50
Folkington's Presses		£3.25	Americano	£2.75
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta		£2.25	Macchiato	£2.75
Still Water		£2.00	Cortado	£2.75
Sparkling Water		£2.00	Flat White	£3.00
		Latte	£3.25	
Beer & Cider			Cappuccino	£3.25
Peroni		£4.25	Mocha	£3.25
Old Mout Cider £5.25		£5.25		
			Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Wines	175ml	Bottle	Teas	£2.50
Pinot Grigio	£5.50	£19.00	Syrups	£0.50
Sauvignon Blanc	£6.50	£22.00		
Merlot	£5.50	£19.00	Sparkling	
Cabernet Sauvignon	£5.50	£19.00	Prosecco (200ml)	£7.50

A standard glass is 175ml.

Smaller or larger glasses are available on request.